07639 Campos / sa Rapita
Mallorca Tolle neue Finca, nahe Strand Es Trenc zu
verkaufen

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Gesamtflache
Grundstucksflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

220 m?
220 m?
15.000 m?
5

4

2

Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis
provisionspflichtig

Zustand

Verkaufstatus

1.280.000 €
X

offen

1.280.000 €

Kaufpreis

220 m?
Wohnflache

5

Zimmer

IMMOMARKT24

lhr Ansprechpartner

Immomarkt24 UG
André Bergmann

Tel.: 00492241959600
info@immomarkt-24.de
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